CIO2
CHLORINE
DIOXIDE
INTEGRAL SOLUTION
Description
Biopure® is a range of equipment and products mainly designed for water treatments with in-situ-generated
chloride dioxide as the active substance. The manual and automatic systems for the preparation of the product

Pumps with stepper motor for low-volume
applications with In-Line equipment.
Clear and intuitive interface for easy handling.
Multiple external control options: tank control,
management with in line analyzers, gas detectors...
Remote control through different communication
protocols depending on the model.
Dioxer & Oxiperm
Model ClO2 capacity (g/h) Max p. (bar) Reagents
Dioxer  In-Line 15 0.15 – 15 10
diluted
Dioxer In-Line 40 0.40 – 40 10
Dioxer In-Line 80 0.80 – 80 10
Dioxer In-Line 120 1.20 – 120 10
Dioxer In-Line 220 2.20 – 220 10
Oxiperm 164D350 17.5 – 350 9
diluted
Oxiperm 164D700 35 – 700 9
Oxiperm 164D1000 50 – 1000 9
Oxiperm 164D1500 75 – 1500 9
Oxiperm 164D2500 125 – 2500 6
Oxiperm 164C450 22.5 – 450 6
concentrated
Oxiperm 164C750 33.5 – 750 6
Oxiperm 164C1300 65 – 1300 6
Oxiperm 164C2500 125 – 2500 6
Oxiperm 164C4000 200 – 4000 5
Oxiperm 164C6000 300 – 6000 5
Oxiperm 164C7500 375 – 7500 5
Oxiperm 164C10000 500 – 10000 5
Simple, efficient, and safe
In-line generation systems, for
ongoing treatments and for all
types of consumption.